
Fielding and Batting Friday, 12 December 2025Team Progressive
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   4    1,000 112 11 2 4 0,364                 36                     1 42         3 3     ADONIS Jason     14 5

18 17 4 0,897 149 44 6 12 0,273 2 1         36             3     2 35         5 5     ADONIS Josh     62 6 4 59 3

2       1,000    1 1         0,000                 0                         0         1         ALFINO Clint     2

24 5 5 0,853 128 26 5 10 0,385 1             42         1 1         39 1     6 7     BEUKES Chad     44

18 4 2 0,917    29 26 3 5 0,192 1             23         1 2         24     1 2 3     DIEDRICKS Spencer     7 10 2914

   1    1,000    9 8 1 2 0,250 1             38             1         33         2 1     FOWKES Adam     5 3

9    1 0,900    13 13 3 1 0,077                 8 1                     8 1     5         FYFER Waydon     9 17

   1    1,000    5 5         0,000                 0                         0         1 1     GALANT Elijah     1 74

3 15 5 0,783    8 7 1     0,000                 0             1         13         5         GALANT Niyaaz     1 1 155

   3    1,000 14 4     2 0,500                 50                         50         1         HARRISON Rio     9

2    1 0,667    2 2         0,000                 0                         0         1         HENRY Shyan     5

      2 0,000    2 1         0,000                 0             1         50 1                 JEFFRIES Gavin     2 3

      1 0,000    2 1         0,000                 0             1         50                     JEFFRIES Jordan     5,0

39 3    1,000    47 44 8 11 0,250 2 1         34             3         30 3     7 6     JEFFRIES Nicholas     89

            2 2         0,000                 0                         0         2         LIEDEMAN Rushin     5

26 30 9 0,862 251 41 9 13 0,317 2             37 1     1 7     2 43 1 2 4 4     MARKS Lee     11 31 516 22

9 5 4 0,778    38 31 6 9 0,290 1             32             4     3 42         11 6     MOSES Ashique     9 59 10

87 5 6 0,939 147 45 4 15 0,333 3             40 1         2         36 1     7 9     MULDER Kyle     78 3 3

18 30 7 0,873    43 38 13 19 0,500 9 1         79             2 1 2 55 6     3 9     THOMAS Keenan     77

      1 0,000    11 9 1 2 0,222                 22             2         36         1         VAN EEDEN Garth     4

6 6    1,000 115 14     2 0,143                 14 1         1         20         3         WALTERS Ralton     7 8 56

6       1,000 114 13 4 7 0,538 1             62             1         57         1 6     WEDEL Darren     9 2

89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 267 129 48 0,892 9432 386 66 114 0,295 23 3         37 4     3 32 1 10 36 14 3 71 60         

Competition: CTBF League: Major League Statistician: Judi Beukes


